
PLANNING DOCUMENT FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2024

NEIGHBORHOOD PICNIC
● When: Sat., May 18
● Where: CoRadius Picnic Yard, 5850 Macklind Ave.
● Time: TBD

CHRISTMAS PARTY
● When: Thur., Dec. 5
● Where: Bethel Church
● Time: 6-8 P.M.

HAPPY HOURS: 5-7 P.M.

When: Thurs., March 21
Where: Eni’s Pizza

When: Thurs., June 20
Where: Cafe Nova

When: Thurs., Oct. 17
Where: Onesto’s

When: Thurs., April 25
Where: Little Lager

When: Thurs., Sept. 19
Where: JJ Twigs

When: Thurs., Dec. 19
Where: Novella Wine Bar

YARD SALE
● Sat., Sept. 14
● Starting at 7 A.M.

NEIGHBORHOOD NIGHT OUT
● Tues., Oct. 1
● Where: CoRadius Picnic Yard, 5850 Macklind Ave.
● Time: 6-8 P.M.

GENERAL MEETINGS
● Thurs., March 7
● Thurs., April 4
● Thurs., May 2
● Thurs., June 6
● Thurs., Sept. 5
● Thurs., Oct. 3
● Thurs., Nov. 7


